
DYP 

Students Opted for Higher Studies (2019-2021) 
Sr. No. Name of Student 

3 

7 

10 

12 

13 

|4 

Vivek Desale 

Anupam Khonde 
Krishna Mukdam 
Prasanna Shelar 

Siddhesh Phadtare 
Akash Biradar 
Parmeshwar Nandiwale 

Sajjan Tawar 
Piyush Askar 
Pradnyashil Pawar 
Yogeahvwar Patne 
Aishwarya Kadam 
Prashant Bhosale 

Devesh Shinde 

DY Patil College of Engineering, Akurdi, Pune 
Production Engineering Department 

Sakshi Ghanote 

Graduating Year Name of Institution/University 
|Technological University of Dublin, Irland 
|Technological University of Dublin, Irland 
|College of Engineering Pune 2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

|University of Michigan Dearborn, US 
ICWA, Pune 
|Dublin Bussiness School, Ireland 

AKURD 

|College of Engineering Pune 
SGGS Nanded 

Ramdev BABA lInstitute of Management, Nagpur 
|Conestoga College Kitchener, Ontario, Canada 
|University of Kent, UK 

|College of Engineering Pune 
SRH Hochschule Heidelberg, Germany 
Ryerson University, Ontario, Canada 
Ryerson University, Ontario, Canada 

PUNE 
411 04%. 

Year of Admission 

PRINCIPAL 

2021-22 
2021-22 

2019-20 

2021-22 

2020-2 1 

2021-22 
2020-21 

2020-2 1 

2021-22 
2022-23 

2022-23 

2021-22 
2022-23 

2022-23 
2022-23 

D. Y. PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG. 
AKURDI, PUNE-411 044. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

