

D Y Patil College of Engineering, Akurdi, Pune Production Engineering Department

Students Opted for Higher Studies (2019-2021)

Sr. No.	Name of Student	Graduating Year	Name of Institution/University	Year of Admission
1	Vivek Desale	2018-19	Technological University of Dublin, Irland	2021-22
2	Anupam Khonde		Technological University of Dublin, Irland	2021-22
3	Krishna Mukdam		College of Engineering Pune	2019-20
4	Prasanna Shelar		University of Michigan Dearborn, US	2021-22
5	Siddhesh Phadtare		ICWA, Pune	2020-21
6	Akash Biradar	2019-20	Dublin Bussiness School, Ireland	2021-22
7	Parmeshwar Nandiwale		College of Engineering Pune	2020-21
8	Sajjan Tawar		SGGS Nanded	2020-21
9	Piyush Askar		Ramdev BABA Institute of Management, Nagpur	2021-22
10	Pradnyashil Pawar		Conestoga College Kitchener, Ontario, Canada	2022-23
11	Yogeahwar Patne	2020-21	University of Kent, UK	2022-23
12	Aishwarya Kadam		College of Engineering Pune	2021-22
13	Prashant Bhosale		SRH Hochschule Heidelberg, Germany	2022-23
14	Devesh Shinde		Ryerson University, Ontario, Canada	2022-23
15	Sakshi Ghanote		Ryerson University, Ontario, Canada	2022-23



